RELIABILITYQUALITY INNOVATION
Calefactio’s stainless steel manifold kit is delivered pre-assembled and ready to install. Headers are offered in 11 models
(2 to 12 loops) with a maximum flowrate of 14 gallons per minute (GPM). They come in pair and the kit includes supply and
return headers, isolating valve, wall support, flowmeter, surface themometer (0-80°C), air purger and drain. The integrated
flowmeters allow the user to adjust the flow easily in each loop. Circuit isolation valves are also compatible with 24 V actuators
from Calefactio (#AC24VNC).
  Provided with air purger and drain
  Compatible with 24 V actuators from Calefactio (#AC24NC)

MAN5-SS100
5 loops
MAN9-SS100
9 loops
MAN12-SS100
12 loops
Calefactio Solutions Inc.
Quebec (Canada)
T 450 951.0818
F 450 951.2165
calefactio.com
  1 IN CONNECTIONS
  STAINLESS STEEL
MODEL LENGTH
CALPEX-R-12-300 ½” Radiant PEX 300 ft
CALPEX-R-12-500 ½” Radiant PEX 500 ft
CALPEX-R-12-1000 ½” Radiant PEX 1000 ft
CALPEX-R-58-300 5⁄8” Radiant PEX 300 ft
CALPEX-R-58-400 5⁄8” Radiant PEX 400 ft
CALPEX-R-58-500 5⁄8” Radiant PEX 500 ft
CALPEX-R-58-1000 5⁄8” Radiant PEX 1000 ft
ALSO AVAILABLE
MODEL FITTING
FC12 ½”
FC58 5⁄8”